
1996 Results - Chicago  

INTERPRETERS THEATRE -- 31 theatres competing 

• BRONZE:  

"Patchwork" - North Harris College  
Yauna Estes, April Malone, Ava Love  
"Careful The Spell You Cast" - Kilgore College  
April Lollar, Jerry Wade, Lori Sanders, Elise Webb  
"Two Courts Of O.J." - Santa Rosa Junior College  
Lia Murphy, Nicolas Marshall, Anna Proctor, Dan Doolan  
"Bui Doi: Dust Of The Earth" - Los Rios  
Nathan Carter, Torin Dunovan, Brian Alyea, Jessica Chastain, Almetria Vaba  
"Tin Man" - Mt. San Antonio College  
Kristin Hatcher, Eugene Narciso, Jill Mc Call  
"Las Vegas" - Orange Coast College  
Tamara Hoffman, Doris Soto, Bev Hur, Justin Walvoepl  

• SILVER:  

"Comfortably Numb" - Dixie College  
John Wadley, Sally Brown, Megan Wilcken, Melissa Carney  
"Chalice" - Mt. San Antonio College  
Christine Narciso, Marie Wise, Carol Calfa, Yvette Busby  
"Born To Play" - Saddleback  
Jennifer Priestley, Brandon Karrer, Dathon Aragon, Angela Ulmer  

• GOLD:  

"Distracted Globes" - Solano College  
Stacy Taylor, Stacey Bosick, Amber Price  
"George's Dance" - College Of Dupage  
Stacey Crawley, Laura Hirsch, Brian Hamman  
"To Protect And Serve" - Grossmont College  
John Cruger, Edwardo Maytorena, Floyd Lovelady, Robert Milz  



DRAMATIC INTERPRETATION -- 123 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Jennifer Pierce - Dupage  
o Kristin Shaffer - El Camino  
o Antone Bencich - Glendale  
o Marlene Hill - Grossmont  
o Floyd Lovelady - Grossmont  
o Phillip Hays - Jefferson State  
o Kalan Lyra - Lee  
o Rebecca Cousins - Panola  
o Sarah Stumpf - Southeastern Illinois  
o Sarah Moore - Southeastern Illinois  
o Karly Rothenberg - Los Angeles Valley  
o Eshanne Anderson - Tallahassee  
o Dona Smith - Western Nebraska  

• SILVER:  
o Laura Hirsch - Dupage  
o Patrick Mc Manis - Dupage  
o Dee Johnson - Glendale  
o Matt Sison - Los Angeles Valley  
o Jessica Buckley - Pasadena City  
o Apryl Nite - Saddleback  

• GOLD:  
o Brian Davis - Glendale  
o Robert Milz - Grossmont  
o Eduardo Maytorena - Grossmont  
o Carol Calfa - Mt. San Antonio  
o Jason Whitton - Palomar  
o Alex May - Snow  
o Stephanie Rister - Southeastern Illinois  

INFORMATIVE SPEAKING -- 136 competitors 

• BRONZE:  



o Nicole Schmugge - Bethany Lutheran  
o Jim Brown - Clark  
o Ramon Padilla - Clark  
o Michael Mundy - Diablo Valley  
o Megan Wilcken - Dixie  
o Will Major - Dupage  
o Scott Makstenieks - Dupage  
o Linda Mc Intosh - Jefferson State  
o Lynniece Burtis - Moorpark  
o Janay Garrick - Moorpark  
o April Cubbage - Orange Coast  
o Sandy Betlan - Saddleback  
o Kerry Doyle - Santa Rosa  
o Jeff Skaggs - Southeastern  
o Roslyn Ciacco - Westmoreland County  

• SILVER:  
o Sue Williams - Clark  
o Rachel Dwiggins - Diablo Valley  
o Jared Wilcken - Dixie  
o Mackenzie Niles - Modesto  
o Sherry Whitely-Ross - Palomar  
o Terrance Toussaint - Prince George's  
o David Clark - Saddleback  
o Cara Cupp - Santa Rosa  

• GOLD:  
o Laura Walker - Dupage  
o Tracy Henderson - Kilgore  
o Tara Kubicka - Moorpark  
o Eugene Narciso - Mt. San Antonio  
o Vanessa Cheung - Orange Coast  
o Christi Mc Hatton - San Antonio  
o Lisa Tourtelot - Saddleback  
o Kristen Kemerer - Snow  
o Penny West - Tyler  



PROGRAM ORAL INTERPRETATION -- 119 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Regina Godfrey - Clackamas  
o Allison Gilbert - El Camino  
o Lori Sanders - Kilgore  
o Brian Alyea - Los Rios  
o Almetria Vaba - Los Rios  
o Jennifer Witcher - Moorpark  
o Derrick Jones II - Mt. San Antonio  
o Kristin Hatcher - Mt. San Antonio  
o Jill Mc Call - Mr. San Antonio  
o Bev Hur - Orange Coast  
o Dathon Aragon - Saddleback  
o Brandon Karrer - Saddleback  
o Amber Price - Solano  
o David Wallace - Young Harris  

• SILVER:  
o Angel Tuider - Dupage  
o Jessica Chastain - Los Rios  
o Justin Walvoord - Orange Coast  
o Doris Soto - Orange Coast  
o Nicolas Marshall - Santa Rosa  
o Michele Gregory - Young Harris  

• GOLD:  
o Christopher Jeffery - Chabot  
o Teri Cooper - Dupage  
o Marty De Archangelis - Dupage  
o Luis Garza Jr. - Lee  
o Derrick Brown - Palomar  
o Rashidah Williams - Santa Fe  

DUO INTERPRETATION -- 86 pairs 

• BRONZE:  
o Brian Hamman & Hillary Victor - Dupage  



o Stacey Crawley & Patrick Mc Manis - Dupage  
o Marty De Archangelis & Jennifer Pierce - Dupage  
o Nathan Carter & Torin Dunnavant - Los Rios  
o Karina Casillas & Kristin Hatcher - Mt. San Antonio  
o Carol Calfa & Marie Wise - Mt. San Antonio  
o Sam Brightwell & Rebecca Cousins - Panola  
o Dathon Aragon & Brandon Karrer - Saddleback  
o Nicole Simpkiss & Rashidah Williams - Santa Fe, Florida  

• SILVER:  
o Antone Bencich & Will Koch - Glendale  
o Jessica Chastain & Almetria Vaba - Los Rios  
o Derrick Brown & Jason Whitton - Palomar  
o Eugene Narciso & Christine Narciso - Mt. San Antonio  

• GOLD:  
o Kristin Shaffer & Allison Gilbert - El Camino  
o Floyd Lovelady & Eduardo Maytorena - Grossmont  
o Joshua Neeble & Anna Sluder - Illinois Central  
o Tamara Hoffman &Trace Kirkpatrick - Orange Coast  
o Angela Ulmer & Apryl Nite - Saddleback  

PERSUASIVE SPEAKING -- 100 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Darcie Kennison - Chabot  
o Ana Petero - Chabot  
o Ramon Padilla - Clark  
o Will Major - Dupage  
o Christina Echevarria - Florida, Jacksonville  
o Shirin Merchant - Harold Washington (Loop)  
o Linda Mc Intosh - Jefferson State  
o Kenji Watanabe - Moorpark  
o Micheline Wilcoxen - Mt. San Antonio  
o Vanessa Cheung - Orange Coast  
o Adra Hallford - Palomar  
o Sherry Whitely-Ross - Palomar  
o Tiffany Taylor - Prince George's  



o Kathy Robbins - Ricks  
o Lisa Tourtelot - Saddleback  
o Katherine Osterfeld - Saddleback  
o Slade Dukes - Santa Fe  
o Angie Wilson - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jarrod Sharp - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jamie Bracewell - Southeastern Illinois  

• SILVER:  
o Holly Prevost - Los Angeles Valley  
o Mackenzie Niles - Modesto  
o Tara Kubicka - Moorpark  
o Jennifer Heafey - Palomar  

• GOLD:  
o Laura Hirsch - Dupage  
o Laura Walker - Dupage  
o Jenean Johnson - Sheridan  
o Stacie Pemberton - Southeastern Illinois  
o Stephanie Rister - Southeastern Illinois  
o Sarah Moore - Southeastern Illinois  

IMPROMPTU SPEAKING -- 140 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Katherine Juergens - Bethany Lutheran  
o Lisa Cannon - Dixie  
o Scott Makstenieks - Dupage  
o Danny Van Gesen - Eastern Utah  
o Keith Karlson - Moraine Valley  
o Bobby Spruill - Odessa  
o Starr Kendall - Panola  
o Michelle Mease - Ricks  
o Terri Wilcox - South Plains  
o Erin Steinsultz - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jason Nyberg - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jill Lide - Tyler  

• SILVER:  



o Sylbeth Kennedy - El Camino  
o Elizabeth Romero - Moorpark  
o Eric Cadena - Pasadena City  
o Charles Matlock - Rock Valley  
o David Clark - Saddleback  
o Michael Marse - Saddleback  
o Jennifer Baker - San Joaquin Delta  

• GOLD:  
o Kristen Kingsbury - Cerritos  
o Wayne Nunnery - Cerritos  
o Jesse Gnehm - Clackamas  
o Francesca Bishop - El Camino  
o Lindsay Wolfgang - Florida  
o Cheryl Hoover - Moorpark  
o Jenefer Boyd-Anselmo - Pasadena City  
o Kristen Kemerer - Snow  
o Travis Rimando - Solano  
o Nancy Patton - Southeastern Illinois  

COMMUNICATION ANALYSIS -- 69 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Katherine Juergens - Bethany Lutheran  
o Sue Williams - Clark  
o Amanda Auchter - Lee  
o Lynniece Burtis - Moorpark  
o Christine Narciso - Mt. San Antonio  
o Kim Mc Kenna - North Harris  
o Laura Reyerson - Northwest  
o Kimberly Bayan - Palomar  
o Christy Houde - Palomar  
o Charity Lund - Snow  
o Jamie Bracewell - Southeastern Illinois  
o Sarah Stumpf - Southeastern Illinois  
o Lisa Tourtelot - Saddleback  
o Kathryn Holmes - Young Harris  



• SILVER:  
o Scott Makstenieks - Dupage  
o Brad Ross - Southeastern Illinois  

• GOLD:  
o Beth Hilsabeck - Dupage  
o Bev Hur - Orange Coast  
o Jarrod Sharp - Southeastern Illinois  
o Angie Wilson - Southeastern Illinois  
o Stephanie Rister - Southeastern Illinois  
o Kristen Kemerer - Snow  

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEAKING -- 97 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Wayne Nunnery - Cerritos  
o Bryan Allred - Eastern Utah  
o Elizabeth Romero - Moorpark  
o Mike Raum - Moorpark  
o Nina Reich - Orange Coast  
o Dwight Hanson - Saddleback  
o Jon Piper - Saddleback  
o Adrienne Quarry - Saddleback  
o Jennifer Leonard - San Jacinto Central  
o Travis Rimando - Solano  
o Jarrod Sharp - Southeastern Illinois  
o Courtney Scantlin - Wharton County  

• SILVER:  
o Joy Simpson - Brevard  
o Aimee Tessler - Diablo Valley  
o Francesca Bishop - El Camino  
o David Magariel - Johnson County  
o Cheryl Hoover - Moorpark  

• GOLD:  
o Will Major - Dupage  
o Scott Makstenieks - Dupage  
o Mackenzie Niles - Modesto  



o Ramir Hernandez - Orange Coast  
o Mario Tonel - Orange Coast  
o Jamie Bracewell - Southeastern Illinois  

SPEECH TO ENTERTAIN -- 132 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Mita Doshi - Dupage  
o John Cruger - Grossmont  
o Rashidah Williams - Santa Fe  
o Dan Doolan - Santa Rosa  
o Stacey Bosick - Solano  
o Brad Ross - Southeastern Illinois  
o Susie Fannin - Tyler  
o Steve Earley - Yuba  

• SILVER:  
o Marty De Archangelis - Dupage  
o Hillary Victor - Dupage  
o Antone Bencich - Glendale  
o Mike Rickey - Illinois Central  
o Karina Casillas - Mt. San Antonio  
o Kristen Kemerer - Snow  
o Alex May - Snow  
o Stacie Pemberton - Southeastern Illinois  

• GOLD:  
o Patrick McManus - Dupage  
o Robert Milz - Grossmont  
o Andrea Faklaris - Illinois Central  
o Karly Rothenberg - Los Angeles Valley  
o Rebecca Gruett - Moorpark  
o Derrick Brown - Palomar  
o Nicolas Marshall - Santa Rosa  
o Shawn Hogan - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jason Nyberg - Southeastern Illinois  



PROSE INTERPRETATION -- 188 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Jennifer Skala - Bethany Lutheran  
o Dawn Haughton - Cerritos  
o Jeff Romo - Cuyamaca  
o John Wadley - Dixie  
o Melissa Carney - Dixie  
o Stacey Crawley - Dupage  
o Marty De Archangelis - Dupage  
o Beth Hilsabeck - Dupage  
o Allison Gilbert - El Camino  
o Kristin Shaffer - El Camino  
o Dee Johnson - Glendale  
o Floyd Lovelady - Grossmont  
o Marlene Hill - Grossmont  
o Shirin Merchant - Harold Washington (Loop)  
o Anna Sluder - Illinois Central  
o Luis Garza Jr. - Lee  
o Ginger Takeshita - Los Angeles Valley  
o Greg Leitzel - Moorpark  
o Eugene Narciso - Mt. San Antonio  
o Jennifer Heafey - Palomar  
o Heather Mac Cartney - Pasadena City  
o Julie Ullery - Ricks  
o Anna Proctor - Santa Rosa  
o Amber Price - Solano  
o Sarah Stumpf - Southeastern Illinois  
o Stephanie Rister - Southeastern Illinois  
o Sarah Moore - Southeastern Illinois  
o Jaclyn Mann - Southeastern Illinois  
o Terri Wilcox - South Plains  
o Carrie Schuchts - Tallahassee  
o Julie Perkins - Tyler  
o Nolan Shaver - Tyler  

• SILVER:  



o Antone Bencich - Glendale  
o Eric Christensen - Jefferson State  
o Lori Sanders - Kilgore  
o Holly Prevost - Los Angeles Valley  
o Jill Mc Call - Mt. San Antonion  
o Alex May - Snow  
o Shawn Hogan - Southeastern Illinois  
o Susie Fannin - Tyler  

• GOLD:  
o Angel Tuider - Dupage  
o Will Koch - Glendale  
o Robert Milz - Grossmont  
o Andrea Faklaris - Illinois Central  
o Matt Sison - Los Angeles Valley  
o Karly Rothenberg - Los Angeles Valley  
o Kristin Hatcher - Mt. San Antonio  
o Lori Sutherland - Mt. San Antonio  
o Kim Mugaas - Normandale  
o Rashidah Williams - Santa Fe  
o Nicolas Marshall - Santa Rosa  
o Angie Wilson - Southeastern Illinois  

POETRY INTERPRETATION -- 108 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Jennifer Torno - Florida  
o Crystal Johnson - Florida, Jacksonville  
o Brian Davis - Glendale  
o Joshua Neeble - Illinois Central  
o Shawn Henry - Los Angeles Valley  
o John Lohr - Los Angeles Valley  
o Nathan Carter - Los Rios  
o Tara Kubicka - Moorpark  
o Christine Narciso - Mt. San Antonio  
o Marie Wise - Mt. San Antonio  
o Bev Hur - Orange Coast  



o Jessica Buckley - Pasadena City  
o Paula Hong - Pasadena City  
o Apryl Nite - Saddleback  
o Jason Coleman - Tyler  

• SILVER:  
o Eduardo Maytorena - Grossmont  
o Ava Love - North Harris  
o Doris Soto - Orange Coast  
o Tim Scott - Palomar  
o Ann De Wolfe - Riverside  
o Dathon Aragon - Saddleback  
o Angela Ulmer - Saddleback  

• GOLD:  
o Patrick Mc Manis - Dupage  
o Teresa Walsh - Las Positas  
o Almetria Vaba - Los Rios  
o Lannice Bell - Mt. San Antonio  
o Derrick Jones II - Mt. San Antonio  
o Vanessa Cheung - Orange Coast  
o Derrick Brown - Palomar  

Back to Top  

 
 

1996 Results - Chicago  

NDT TEAM DEBATE 14 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o Dwight Hanson & Jon Piper - Saddleback  
o Priscilla Bashore & Kevin Johnson - Orange Coast  

• SILVER:  
o Adrienne Quarry & Taline Snell - Saddleback  
o Ramir Hernandez & Nina Raich - Orange Coast  

• GOLD:  



o Chris Rodgers & Trish Schleicher - Palomar  
o Kristen Brouhard & David Magariel - Johnson County  

NDT L-D DEBATE 25 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Alisa Street - Palomar  
o Eric Cadena - Pasadena  
o Jon Piper - Saddleback  
o Adrienne Quarry - Saddleback  
o Taline Snell - Saddleback  
o Kevin Johnson - Orange Coast  

• SILVER:  
o Trish Schleicher - Palomar  
o Nina Raich - Orange Coast  
o Chad King - Johnson County  

• GOLD:  
o Ramir Hernandiz - Orange Coast  
o Kristen Brouhard - Johnson County  
o David Magariel - Johnson County  

CEDA TEAM DEBATE 28 teams 

• BRONZE:  
o Matt Hall & Danny Bell - Bakersfield  
o Amy Cram & Amber Reynolds - Casper  
o Sara Herrmann & Danny Van Gesen - College Of Eastern Utah  
o Ron Heard & Lisa Massi - Los Rios  
o Sarah Cobler & Luke Stricker - Northwest  
o Cara Cupp & Kerry Doyle - Santa Rosa  

• SILVER:  
o Josh Denney & Patricia Johnson - Northwest  
o Mike Gilbrough & Mario Tonel - Orange Coast  
o Roger Cheney & Michelle Mease - Ricks  

• GOLD:  
o Jason Petersen & Don Baker - Bakersfield  



o Francesca Bishop & Daryl Nagano - El Camino  
o Tiffani Faison & Kristen Hamilton - Santa Rosa  

CEDA L-D DEBATE 56 competitors 

• BRONZE:  
o Matt Hall - Bakersfield  
o Jason Petersen - Bakersfield  
o Tracy Henderson - Kilgore  
o Ron Heard - Los Rios  
o Sarah Cobler - Northwest  
o Luke Stricker - Northwest  
o Mike Gilbrough - Orange Coast  
o Dana Tiblier - San Jacinto Central  
o Leslie Mauch - Wharton County  
o Jennifer Dula - Wharton County  

• SILVER:  
o Kristi Morioka - Los Rios  
o Josh Denney - Northwest College  
o Steven Horn - Odessa College  
o Kristen Hamilton - Santa Rosa  
o Kyle Koch - Wharton County  

• GOLD:  
o Amy Cram - Casper  
o Francesca Bishop - El Camino  
o Patricia Johnson - Northwest  
o Annette Bartlett - Panola  
o Tiffani Faison - Santa Rosa  
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LIMITED ENTRY DIVISION SWEEPTAKES WINNERS 



Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o Solano College  
o Santa Fe Community College, Florida  
o Clark Community College  
o Modesto Junior College  

• Silver:  
o El Camino College  
o Snow College  

• Gold:  
o Grossmont College  
o Glendale Community College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o Casper College  

• Silver:  
o Bakersfield College  
o El Camino College  

• Gold:  
o Northwest College  
o Johnson County Community College  

Overall - 

• Bronze:  
o Snow College  
o Solano College  
o Bakersfield College  

• Silver:  
o Northwest College  
o Johnson County Community College  
o Glendale Community College  

• Gold:  
o Grossmont College  



o El Camino College  

OPEN DIVISION SWEEPSTAKES WINNERS 

Individual Events - 

• Bronze:  
o Orange Coast College  
o Palomar College  
o Moorpark College  
o Los Angeles Valley College  

• Silver:  
o Mt. San Antonio College  
o Saddleback Community College  

• Gold:  
o College of Dupage  
o Southeastern Illinois College  

Debate - 

• Bronze:  
o Los Rios  
o Wharton County Junior College  
o Ricks College  
o Panola College  

• Silver:  
o Saddleback Community College  
o Palomar College  

• Gold:  
o Orange Coast College  
o Santa Rosa Junior College  

Overall- 

• Bronze:  
o Mt. San Antonio College  
o Palomar College  



o Santa Rosa Junior College  
o Moorpark College  

• Silver:  
o Orange Coast College  
o Saddleback Community College  

• Gold:  
o College of Dupage  
o Southeastern Illinois College  
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BOVERO-TABOR WINNER: 

• Robert Milz - Grossmont College  

1996 Mariner Award:  

SOUTHEASTERN ILLINOIS COLLEGE 

  

Distinguished Service Award for 1996: 

• Barbara Williamson - Brevard Community College  

1996 Service Awards: 

• Carolyn Inmon - Mt. San Antonio College  
• David Schlottach - Tyler, TX  

1996 Collie-Taylor Fellowship Awards for Coaches: 

• Joe Willis - Odessa College  
• Terry Peterson - Chabot Community College  



1996 Neil Warren Fellowship Awards for Students: 

• Nicolas Marshall - Santa Rosa Junior College  
• Jason Petersen - Bakersfield College  
• Andy Bogeajis - Santa Fe Community College (FL)  

1996 Huffer-Goldman Interpreters Theatre Award: 

• "Tin Man" - Mt. San Antonio College  

1996 Bell-Scroggins NDT Team Debate Award: 

• Erik Bluemel & Eric Cadena - Pasadena City College  

1996 Bell-Scroggins NDT Lincoln/Douglas Award: 

• Erik Bluemel - Pasadena City College  

1996 Lynch-Grossman CEDA Team Debate Award: 

• Francesca Bishop & Daryl Nagano - El Camino College  

1996 Lynch-Grossman CEDA Lincoln/Douglas Award: 

• Patricia Johnson - Northwest College  

1996 Wartman-Fricker Award: 

• Rex Gaskill - Normandale Community College  

 


